£12.95 50 colours available from XS - 5XL.
Price includes an embroidered logo
in a left breast position.
Additional embroidery positions available - POA
Set up of logo included.
Price based on 12 garments.

A great woy to create funds for your clubl
RRP £29.95 each including VAT.

each plus VAT

screen & extensive teom &
transfer range of sponsor
printing

specialists in embroidery & printing - full range of clothing available online

croBrecn | AN [ES| camecean, ASHOPES [OI@EID mesere  wwesois—

EXPERT

Regatta® CRAFT - /MUSTO bareeb.

Official Merchandise Suppliers to -
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ooy
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pens and pencils bags )
lanyards USBs www.beeline-promo.co.uk

keyrings wsR0ncs Tel - 0121 212 1220

mugs badges .
ool sales@beeline-promo.co.uk

notepads




INTEHN ATI@N AI_ BATH MOTOCROSS CLUB PRESENTS...
DIRT BIKE SHOW SGUARG adams

memoR;a| shieyd

At FAARLEIGH HUNGERFORD
Event Auth Code 32095512
On Sunday 10th Rugust 2014

By Kind Permission of:-
The Landowner

TODAY'S EVENT IS SPONSORED 8Y:-
OCAKUS LT

Officiale of the Meeting
Qocretary of the Meeting...Cue Chivers
Clerk of the Cource...Dave Thorne (23086)
Chief Marchal...John Parcone
Courge Marghal...Erie Parcong
Travelling Marchal...Mark Chivere
Time Keeper...Keith Leach
Ctarter...Ctove Hall
Finicher...Terry Adame

STONELEIGH PARK, WARWICKSHIRE CV8 2LZ

P.R.l...Cteve Hall
Announcer...Louige Pargong
L = UH- 215 AMCA Ctowarde...Andy Bichop (Bridgwater) 55493
- (] s'gVi\p (] ‘ ¢ Rob Qhearg (NOﬁh Wi"g) 1 1746
— Firet Aid by...AMACC Medical s Security Services

- .. 3 Ik 3 2 URIVIATIC Grid Reforence...T805576
Poct Code...BAZ 7RC




| TIMETABLE OF EVENTS
A TR | SIGNING ON: 8.00 AM
ond 54 PRI: ON THE LINE
3rd 50 PRACTICE: 9.00 AM
4th 47
Bk b SENIORS
6th 43 EXPERTS
7th 41
8th 39 JUNIORS CDD
oth 37 JUNIORS EVEN
10th 35
11th 33 INTER JUNIORS
12th 31 VETERANS
13th 29
14th 27 - S— —
15th 26 RACING: AFTER PRACTICE 2000 sq.ft Shop based in Stoke On Trent.
6t 5 : Everything you expect from a shop & more.
1_”2 24 ORDER OF RACING Call in & see us today or go online at
18th 23 1 9 17  SENIORS UNLIMITED = www.puremx.co.u k
19th 22 9 10 18 EXPERTS UNLIMITED ‘ 36-40 Li;(ta;igol Road
20th 21 ‘ \W Stoke On Trent
21st 20 3 1 19  JUNIORS UNLIMITED — Staffordshire
22nd 19 7 St4 1AT ]
23rd 18 £ 12 20 MK1SENIORS . 01782 411631 M&Eﬂ Ff EM
24th 17 9 13 21  MK2 JUNIORS UNDER 18 , :
25th 16 ‘
6th 15 6 14 22 MK1JUNIORS a
27th 14 7 15 23 INTER JUNIORS ’00 /0
28th 13
oo 12 | 8 16 24  VETERANS FUN RACE
W =I1PER
32nd 9 PRESENTATION OF AWARDS -

: T =
33d & | Thowinning rider In each class Is the rider with the highest Saynt Clothing & Printing | gp, 28 oy
34th 7 | number of polnts. Al races shown In the programme will Now Available In Store )
35th 6 coumt. Any additional races not shown in the programme will | ’ ‘
36th 5 not count towands the overall position. Any ties will he settied ) WWW k f |

= by the results of the last race In each ciass. 3 uremx'co'u L




Call: 0044(0)1 384 633455 parts@cradleykawasaki.co.uk

sales@cradleykawasaki.co.uk
Fax: 0044(0)1384 410 294 service@cradleykawasaki.co.uk

www.cradleykawasaki.co.uk

T ANNES ROAD - CRADLEY HEATH - WEST MIDLANDS - B64 5BJ




No
11
21
29
30
32
37
45
61
63
77
79
222
349
563

Name

Tallon Leach
Jake Snook
Kenneth Smith
Joe Simpkins
Jack Simpkins
Lyzander Bigwood
Matthew Fews
Stephen James
Steve Crute
Craig Lofts
Alex Hoyland
Daniel Timbrell
Jack Davis
Steve Ingram

Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com

SENIORS UNLIMITED
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES
SPONSORED BY:-
RICHARD STEVENS MX

Race 1 [Race 2 [Race 3 |[Total Final

(15)

(16)

(17)

(15)

Mac
suz
sSuz
HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
KTM
HON
YAM
Suz

cC
125
250F
250F
250F
250F
125
144
250F
144
250F
125
250F
250F
125

Club
MARS
BS
MARS
MARS
MARS
BATH
BS
STRD
MARS
NWIL
NWIL
BATH
DEV
BATH

EXPERTS UNLIMITED
SPONSORED BY:-
OAKUS LTD
AND WIW CONSTRUCTION LTD

MX2:- Yellow No's on Blue Plates

No
28
71
79
94
141
702
T

MX1:- Black No's on Yeliow Plates

No
47
181
254
601

Name Race 1 |Race2 [Race3 |Total |[Final

Ryan Woodward

Blaine Blackwell

Charlie Bowyer

Jack Jackett (16)

Jake Humphreys

Lewis Dowell

Daniel Day

Name Race1 [Race2 |Race3 ([Total |[Final

Jonathon Hoppner

Andrew Bowles

Joe Russell

Zeb Rhodes

Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com

Mac
HON
Ssuz

KTM
HON
KAW
HON

Mac
YAM

KAW
HON

CcC
250F
250F

125
250F
125
250F

CC
250
450F
450F
450F

Club
STRD
FAR
DEV
UPAV
EAST
DEV
DEV

Club
STRD
MARS
TOR
STRD




JUNIORS UNLIMITED
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W Bell:

% Oaloy Gas
% PPV Pascigs
% UPVC Windows

4 UPVC Doms

2 Guiteving
% Underground

¢ Insulation & Celotex

% Bvrews & mfﬁqu»

% Cement

# Plaster Products
* Redland Ties

%ﬁ&ﬁx.@., mmm ey
Torcheon Felts
Roolfiigy Fella
- Hly Bosrds
% Sterling Boavds
¥ Cement
* Plaster Produvts
% Redland Tiles
¢ & much morall

DB B

Town Mills, Mill msw& %m%mm@nw mf%m wmvw
Fax: 01761 437184 & _
Email: radstockbullding@btconnect.com

RICHARD STEVENS MOTOCROSS
‘MOST 2014 BIKES IN STOCK

OFFICIAL YAMAHA UK DEALER

Visit: www.stevensofdevizes.co.uk to view bikes online

2014 MODELS

PW50 YZ250LC
TTR50E YZ250F
TTR125LWE YZ450F
YZ85LW WR250F
YZ125L.C WR450F

RING FOR FULL SPEC * SPARES SERVICE
MAIL ORDER SPARES FOR YZ & WR

TEL / FAX: 01380 725467

14 Estcourt Street, Devizes, Wiltshire SN10 1LQ

|



MXi SENIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES
SPONSORED BY:-
PARSONS MOTORCYCLES

[ No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race3 [Total [Final Mac CC Cilub
2 Matthew Clement KTM 250 BATH
OR ON OF¥91 655120 | 4 Ryan Phillips HON 450F CHEL
OR ALTERNATIVELY GO ALONG TO Ty R

HAYDEN QUE CLUB, RADSTOCK, e it S
%" SOMERSET. BA3 3QR 100  Chris Toulson YAM 450F BATH
/ 114  Alex Owen KTM 350F DEV
@ FORTNIGHTLY ON WEDNESDAY’S AT 830PM he - T e b L
% 143 James Baldrey HON 450F FAR
% 154 David Snook SUZ 250 BS
156 Steven Angell KAW 450F TOR

173  Martin Oldfield BS
186 Matthew Ricketts YAM 250 CSOD
196 Darren Shortt KAW 450F STRD
261  Nicholas Witt KTM 350F UPAV
% 270 Mark Dudley YAM 250 CSOD
THE NEXT BATH AMCC LTD EVENT 323 Ben Mason HON 250 UPAV

IS AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY 2 DAY EVENT e HEH. A905.R28

489 Steve Fews KTM 350F BS
ON SUNDAY 24TH AUGUST 505 Alex Groves KTM 450F BATH

& MONDAY 25TH AUGUST 2014 & e e
AT CHELWOOD | Lat6e8;ntr:\::tthew Triggs HON 450F ULEY

SIGNPOSTED ON THE A368 BETWEEN MARKSBURY }
8& CHELWOOD ROUNDABOUT
POST CODE: BS39 4NW
e Lt et o

www.amca.uk.com
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Congratulations to Burntwrod
Corgratuslations to the Burntwand cfal on hes
X and MX2 4”*“(*‘91(: “Shl,., 5% Brans ER
cotir: Breld
great event,
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AMCE OGN FACEBOUOK AMD TWHTTER

AMCA events have repisterad an Facebooh and Twither — join us there for sf of
ty gossio snd up ta date Charpepnship resulis as they happs
v.comismeasvents or facebookcomfameamotacross for sl the juicy detailst

No

40
152
194
252
407
451
456
466
470
570
626
644
655
711
776
994

Name

Tom Woodman
Ryan Ashman
George Keller
Tommy Sealey
Heloise Dent
Jake Pike

Billy Wieczorek
Kurt Pugsley
Corrie Roberts

MX2Z JUNIORS UNDER I8 YEARS OLD
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
SPONSORED BY:-

(a7
(16)
(14)
(15)
(14)
(14)
(13
(16)
(14)

Harry Wieczorek  (15)
Callum Humphries (17)

Jamie Comley

(13

Marcus Rainbow  (15)

Joshua Church
Freddie Rainey
Samuel Bye

William Bishop

Late Entries

(15)
(15)
(17)
(14)

WIW CONSTRUCTION LTD

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

www.amca.uk.com

Mac

HON
HON

YAM
suz
KAW
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
YAM
KAW
Suz

cc
144
250F
250F
144
125
250F
85
250F
125
85
250F
85
85
250F
125
250F
250F

Club
BS
MARS
DEV
BATH
DEV
BS
MWIL
BRID
NWIL
MWIL
BS
DURS
BS
FAR
TOR
TOR
BRID

11




MXi JUNIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
SPONSORED BY:-
A &S Units, Winford Business Park, Winford, Bristol, BS40 8H) PARSONS MOTORCYCLES
Tion61451006 LM 6?“?s%§€% 494 | Enquiries@WIWConstruction.co.uk
T 3 N e g - No Name Race 1 |Race 2 |[Race 3 |Total |Final Mac CC Club
Company Reg, Number 7918108 | VAT Reg, Number: 944383210 1 David Price KAW 280F MARS
3  Philip Barthram GAS 300 UPAV
5 Darran Leach HON 450F MARS
9  Charlie Toulson KTM 350F BATH
12 Paul Toulson HON 450F BATH
19 Martin Humphries SUZ 450F BS
25 Hugh Woodman YAM 250 BS
29 Darren Roberts SNR KTM 450F NWIL
35 George Frogley KTM 450F TOR
36 Brian Colwell KAW 450F TOR
62 Colin Blackwell HON 450F FAR
66 Clive Gowen KAW 450F CSOD
69 John Atkinson KTM 450F BS
73 Quinton Tettmar SuUz 250 PUR
" 76 Eric Parsons YAM 250 BATH
a0 .' Vi 81 John Gabb YAM 450F BATH
i s f %@%ﬁ@ﬂé?é&ﬁ& i?@ 82 John Annely KTM 450F TOR
LD Bl §?§ z‘%ﬁ%@% i@ﬁﬁfigﬁg ¥ TUCK, BAS 3AT 89 Adrian Brimble SUz 250 BATH
; ' 101 Guy Ringham KTM 350F UPAV
§» ﬁagiiggg&}&%i ¢ %i*ﬁk%«; 2;{« 106 Gareth Turner BRID
130 Ken Warren KTM 150 EAST
136 lan Jones KAW 276F TOR
i e s A sy e e e e 153 Geoff B HUS 450F TOR
Suppliers of New and Used Road and Oif Road Bikes ot e won st
' 157 Nick Pike KAW 500 BS
i 3 Gy - . g ; . 3 180 Henry Hamlin HON 450F CHEL
bervice~Repairs~Mot's~Spares~Accessories~Recovery 204 Grant Blackman YAM 280F TOR
' s i ' ¥ 264 Christopher Holloway HON 450F DEV
319 Gary Pearson YAM 450F MWIL
y 362 Brian Miles HON 450F PUR
] %‘?{?&iﬁéé& iﬁ . i 385 Kevin Ayres HON 450F BRID
Fly v&%&3’“@&‘&gﬁ§§~«?ﬁi&iﬁ%ﬁiﬁN?ﬁféiiiwﬁmﬁﬁg}@gﬁfﬁi‘%ﬁx{&S‘i TR i e
3@ENE}g%ﬁwg@{ggiﬁgﬁmﬁgﬁgw&i 803 Stephen Hawkins HON 450F UPAV
852 Jon Young SuUz 250 CSOD
941 Shane Escoit HON 450F BATH

Late Entries
13



INTER JUNIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES
SPONSORED BY:-
SOUTH WEST TOOL HIRE

No Name Race 1 [Race2 [Race3 (Total |Final Mac CC Club

4 Callum Wilkins (15) KAW 85 MARS

287 Liam Park (13) YAM 85 BATH

461  Corey Brimble (11) SUZT =851 BATH

471  Darren Roberts (11) KTM 85 NWIL

654 Ryan Parfitt (15) KAW 85 MWIL

715 Aiden Woodman (11) YAM 85 CSOD
Late Entries

N N &

W&M N e s et e
% SAFETY NOTICE

prohibited — this type of activity could present a
danger to you and fellow riders. Should this activity
be seen by an AMCA official you
could face Disciplinary Action.

Warning to all riders
Please be advised that the removal of feet from pegs
and hands from bars purely for the purpose of posing is
V/
1

7
4




CALLING ALL
LANDOWNERS

The AMCA remains the only association to own land and
has hundreds of acres tied up nationally in long term

lease agreements. The AMCA is well versed in many land
management issues and is always on the look out for new
land opportunities.

Any land would be welcomed for a viewing upwards of
25 acres. Great diversification for landowners without
any outlay. Landowners are fully indemnified under the

AMCA insurance and we welcome approaches from just
one day per year to something far more regular.

TROPHIES ARE
NOW AVAILABLE
FROM THE AMCA

Trophiés now available again
_— from the AMCA. Just complete the
=¥ trophy order form with your event
Y pack, or contact us for details.

NE Fresans

GES — |
DOYOUNEEDHELPTO  Wadn - |
PROMOTE YOUREVENT?  n&:

® Website Solutions ® Email Marketing ® Packaging
® Advertising ® Printed Literature ® Corporate Identity ® Displays/Exhibitions

|

m redelevencreative-com t: 07540 518 684 e: gavin@redelevencreative.com {_

No
415
239

VETERANS FUN RACE

SPONSORED BY:~
OAKUS LTD
Name Race 1 |Race 2 |Race3 [Total |[Final Mac CC Club
Stephen Gleed KAW 450F ODL
James Shields KTM 125 ODL

ENTRIES ARE BEING TAKEN FOR THIS CLASS ON THE DAY

www.amca.uk.com
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B Replacement vehicle

YOUR VAN &
MOTORHOME
INSURANCE

A-Plan have worked with the AMCA to provide specialist van insurance and
motorhome insurance for the motocross enthusiast. One quick telephone
call to A-Plan means that you will speak to a dedicated team of specialists
that will find you the right cover at the right price. No hassle, no fuss

A

a-plan

W\mb/ug Inswaucg €ﬂi7

Our van insurance can include: GET THE

e UKand European breakdown cover :

» Discounted rates for pleasure use only EIOGRH.ITI_ICEO VER
RIGHT PRICE _

e Additional business use

e Excess protection
e £100,000 uninsured loss recovery
¢ Protected No Claims Bonus

Our motorhome insurance can include:

¢ Limited mileage discount

¢ Discount if vehicle owned more than 12 months
e 90 Days European travel cover

e Camping equipment cover up to £2000

¢ Converted motorhomes

* Direct debit payment scheme available

* Replacement lock cover & much more! 4

Authorised and Regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority



